

**4 MACT 737/23
FURKAN Vs. RAJEEV KUMAR**

17.01.2025

Present : Sh. Deepak Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Process report seen.

Put up for consideration with postal track report on **29.01.2025**. Petitioner is directed to file postal track report on the next date.

**(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/17.01.2025**